
HOUTHAEVE Jean-Marie 34 0 29 49 0,592 4 85 VERMEULEN Johan 27 2 27 49 0,551 3 100
OOSTERLINCK Patrick 22 0 21 47 0,447 7 95 DECOSTER Kurt 27 2 27 47 0,574 3 100
WARLOP Luc 18 2 18 43 0,419 4 100 DE SCHRYVER Vital 15 0 7 43 0,163 3 47

2 94 4 82

GOEMAERE Yves 42 2 42 62 0,677 4 100 VANDENBROELE Kurt 34 0 33 62 0,532 4 97
SCHLAPA Harald 27 2 27 54 0,500 4 100 MEULEMEESTER Rafael 27 0 24 54 0,444 4 89
DECLERCK Geert 22 2 22 46 0,478 3 100 VANDENBROUCKE Joel 22 0 21 46 0,457 5 95

6 100 0 94

VAN VYVE Dany 27 0 16 54 0,296 3 59 VANPRAET Bart 34 2 34 54 0,630 5 100
SEYS Herbert 27 2 27 69 0,391 3 100 VERCRUYSSE Johan 27 0 22 69 0,319 3 81
SEYS Norbert 22 2 22 31 0,710 6 100 DEKYVERE Dirk 18 0 10 31 0,323 2 56

4 86 2 79

RANGSCHIKKING

OOSTENDSE BA 4 29 649

BC 't OSKE 1 27 610

KON BRUGSE BC 1 26 631

KBC DOS ROESELARE 1 24 636

KON BRUGSE BC 2 14 556

OOSTENDSE BA 1 13 590

KON KORTRIJKSE BC 11 496

KON KORTRIJKSE BC Bye

OOSTENDSE BA 4 OOSTENDSE BA 1

KON BRUGSE BC 1 KON BRUGSE BC 2

BEKER DER GEWESTEN

K.B.B.B.  -  GEWEST BEIDE VLAANDEREN

DRIEBAND KB   W-Vl1

SPEELDAG 8

KBC DOS ROESELARE 1 BC 't OSKE 1



BC 't OSKE 1 TSP Wed Pnt Crmb Brtn Moyenne Gemid PR M.G. O.G.

VERMEULEN Johan 7010 27 1 2 27 49 0,551 M.G. 0 1 0
DECOSTER Kurt 7357 27 1 2 27 47 0,574 M.G. 0 1 0
DE SCHRYVER Vital 7155 15 1 0 7 43 0,163 O.G. 0 0 1

KON BRUGSE 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

VAN VYVE Dany 7525 27 1 0 16 54 0,296 O.G. 0 0 1
SEYS Herbert 8162 27 1 2 27 69 0,391 O.G. 0 0 1
SEYS Norbert 4156 22 1 2 22 31 0,710 PR 1 0 0
CREYF Fernand 7462 34 0 0 0 0 0,000 O.G. 0 0 0
SCHOE Henk 8670 22 0 0 0 0 0,000 O.G. 0 0 0

KON BRUGSE 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

VANPRAET Bart 8883 34 1 2 34 54 0,630 M.G. 0 1 0
VERCRUYSSE Johan 4242 27 1 0 22 69 0,319 O.G. 0 0 1
QUITTELIER Stephane 6081 18 0 0 0 0 0,000 O.G. 0 0 0
NEUBOURG Freddy 8676 27 0 0 0 0 0,000 O.G. 0 0 0
DEKYVERE Dirk 7075 18 1 0 10 31 0,323 O.G. 0 0 1

OOSTENDSE BA 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

VANDENBROELE Kurt 9961 34 1 0 33 62 0,532 O.G. 0 0 1
MEULEMEESTER Rafael 9337 27 1 0 24 54 0,444 O.G. 0 0 1
VANDENBROUCKE Joel 4277 22 1 0 21 46 0,457 M.G. 0 1 0
BAERT Rony 4065 42 0 0 0 0 0,000 O.G. 0 0 0
VANDENABEELE Daniel 1 6717 15 0 0 0 0 0,000 O.G. 0 0 0

OOSTENDSE BA 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

GOEMAERE Yves 9977 42 1 2 42 62 0,677 O.G. 0 0 1
SCHLAPA Harald 4263 27 1 2 27 54 0,500 O.G. 0 0 1
DECLERCK Geert 7145 22 1 2 22 46 0,478 M.G. 0 1 0
TRATSAERT Daniel 4269 34 0 0 0 0 0,000 O.G. 0 0 0
VANDENABEELE Daniel 6717 15 0 0 0 0 0,000 O.G. 0 0 0

KBC DOS ROESELARE 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

DUYCK Peter 4774 42 0 0 0 0 0,000 O.G. 0 0 0
OOSTERLINCK Patrick 7612 22 1 0 21 47 0,447 M.G. 0 1 0
WARLOP Luc 4759 18 1 2 18 43 0,419 PR 1 0 0
HOUTHAEVE Jean-Marie 4776 34 1 0 29 49 0,592 O.G. 0 0 1
VANLAUWE Stephan 8090 34 0 0 0 0 0,000 O.G. 0 0 0

KON KORTRIJKSE BC 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

NUYTTENS Gino 4733 42 0 0 0 0 0,000 O.G. 0 0 0
VION Mark 8022 34 0 0 0 0 0,000 O.G. 0 0 0
VERMEERSCH David 1058 22 0 0 0 0 0,000 O.G. 0 0 0
SANTY Eric 1056 27 0 0 0 0 0,000 O.G. 0 0 0
CLAUS Erwin 6106 18 0 0 0 0 0,000 O.G. 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Overzichten Spelers BdG 3Band KB  W-Vl1 seizoen 2024/2025


